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32002 Farmer Name: ) ( Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 

Landlord Parish YTD Tons YTD Sugar YTD CRS YTD TRS Tract No 

32000AB Stephanie Martin Richards ST. MARTIN 165,595 757.2000 218.69 218.69 

32000AD Est. Rita Y. Olivier IBERIA 75,291 356.8300 211.00 211.00 

32000AI Levert St. John, LLC. ST. MARTIN 473,559 2,173.5900 217.87 217.87 

32000AK Dorothy Laperouse ST. MARTIN 185,689 828.8200 224.04 224.04 

32000AL Rayln J. Boudreaux ST. MARTIN 56,652 268.2000 211.23 211.23 

32000AR Donald Lasseigne ST. MARTIN 6,434 31.0400 207.28 207.28 

32000H John Lee Melancon ST. MARTIN 233,883 1,227.1500 190.59 190.59 

32000K Smedes-Jardine & Co. ST. MARTIN 406,046 2,184.7200 185.86 185.86 

32000O Lou R. Thibodeaux ST. MARTIN 11,779 55.9200 210.64 210.64 

32000T Karlyn Meyers IBERIA 89,538 452.5900 197.83 197.83 

204.47 1,704,466 8,336.0600 204.47 


